NCRR IDPA Match

These are not official results. March 2’ 2012
IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.
Stage 1 Total  Penalty % Target
. Stage Raw Penallg 0 Points )
Place _ Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Stage Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
1 Steve Myers SSsP MA 16.38 15.38 1.00 6% 2 0 0O 1538
2 Ryan Johnson ESP EX 17.05 1255 450 26% 9 1255
3 Mike Morton SSP EX 17.41 1591 1.50 9% 3 15.91
4 Matthew Babb ESP SS 1751 14.51 3.00 17% 6 1451
5 Brian Abbott SSP SS 18.26 14.76 3.50 19% 7 14.76
6 Mike Morton ESP EX 18.39 14.89 3.50 19% 7 14.89
7 Thor Finks-reentry SSP UN 18.50 18.00 0.50 3% 1 18.00
8 Thor Finks SSP UN 18.63 17.13 1.50 8% 3 17.13
9 Jim Jones ESP MA 19.08 13.58 5.50 29% 11 13.58
10 Jeff Salb CDP EX 19.66 19.16 0.50 3% 1 19.16
11 Dan Baker-reentry SSP UN 19.73 17.23 250 13% 5 17.23
12 Chuck Wilkinson SSP SS 19.74 16.24 3.50 18% 7 16.24
13 Jeff Hewlett SSP EX 19.80 16.30 3.50 18% 7 16.30
(tie) Joe Kelly SSP sS 19.80 15.30 4.50 23% 9 15.30
15 Winston Johnston CDP UN 2043 1743 3.00 15% 6 17.43
16 Joe Kelly ChP MM 21.23 14.73 6.50 31% 13 1473
17 Matthew Babb-reentry ESP SS 21.44 1494 6.50 30% 13 14.94
18 Mark B Kramer SSP SS 21.56 18.56 3.00 14% 6 18.56
19 Paul Sturdivant CbP MM 21.70 17.70 4.00 18% 8 17.70
20 Allan Barker SSP Ss 2189 1939 250 11% 5 19.39
21 Paul LaFond ESP EX 2233 17.83 4.50 20% 9 17.83
22 Brent Baker SSP SS 22.62 19.12 3.50 15% 7 19.12
23 Bryan Heverly SSP MM 23.10 19.10 4.00 17% 8 19.10
24 Dan Baker SSP UN 2412 20.62 3.50 15% 7 20.62
25 Jeff Koke ESP SS 2428 18.28 6.00 25% 12 18.28

26 Jeff Koke-reentry ESP SS 24.69 18.69 6.00 24% 12
27 Paul Fletche-reentry SSP MM 2482 19.32 550 22% 11

18.69
19.32
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28 Tanja Pietrass SSP ss 25.07 17.07 8.00 32% 16 17.07
29 Paul Fletcher SSP MM 2585 2285 3.00 12% 6 22.85
30 Jason Jordan SSP UN 26.59 2259 4.00 15% 8 22.59
31 Brian Kraus SSP SS 26.78 23.78 3.00 11% 6 23.78
32 Jim Vanden Akker CDP MM 26.87 23.37 350 13% 7 23.37
33 Mark Johnson SSP SS 27.42 26.42 1.00 4% 2 26.42
34 David Mansfield SSP UN 27.64 2164 6.00 22% 12 21.64
35 Donald Bryson SSP MM 2791 1941 850 30% 17 19.41
36 James Linsley SSP UN 2937 2437 500 17% 10 24.37
37 Jeff Roberts SSP MM 2985 18.85 11.00 37% 12 18.85
38 Chris Despenas ESP UN 29.89 19.39 1050 35% 21 19.39
39 Michael Pelzel CDP NV 2993 2593 400 13% 8 25.93
40 Clay Purvis SSP UN 30.27 21.27 9.00 30% 18 21.27
41 Charles Jago-reentry ESP MM 30.52 25.52 5.00 16% 0 25.52
42 Jim Darsch SsP MM 31.14 28.64 250 8% 5 28.64
43 Wilt Baker ESP MM 3146 26.96 450 14% 9 26.96
44 Shawn Smalfus ESP UN 31.71 17.21 1450 46% 23 17.21
45 Willie Barnes ESP UN 31.87 23.87 8.00 25% 6 23.87
46 David Swain SSP MM 32.38 27.38 5.00 15% 10 27.38
47 Jeff Johnston CDP UN 32.60 30.10 2.50 8% 5 30.10
48 James Renteria SSP SS 34.21 19.71 1450 42% 19 19.71
49 James Renter-reentry SSP SS 34.47 2247 1200 35% 18 22.47
50 Laura Darsch SSP MM 3546 25.46 10.00 28% 20 25.46
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These are not official results.
IDPA does not recognize results not
ranked by Division/Classification.

NCRR IDPA Match

Stage 1
. Stage
Place _ Name Div Class Score
51 Lou Correa SSP sSs 36.12
52 Jim Vanden A-reentry CDP MM  36.59
53 Charles Jagow ESP MM 37.47
54 Marvin Eley, Jr SSP MM 38.75
55 Bobby Roper SSP MM 43.62

March 2, 2012
Stage Details

Raw
Time

28.62
27.59
24.47
30.75
29.62

Printed at 6:22AM on March 9, 2012

Total
Penal

0
Seconlgs Stage Score

7.50
9.00
13.00
8.00
14.00

Penalty % Target
oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1

21%
25%
35%
21%
32%

P

D

15
18
16
16
22

0

0
0
0
1
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28.62
27.59
24.47
30.75
29.62
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NCRR IDPA Match

These are not official results. March 2, 2012

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 2 Total  Penalty % Target
Place __Name iv Class gg%%g %%1\% gggc?r%s St OS Bomts PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
Place _ Name Div Score  Time Seconds Stage Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
1 Ryan Johnson ESP EX 14.06 13.06 1.00 7% 2 0 0 0 O 1306
2 Steve Myers SsP MA 17.09 16.59 0.50 3% 1 0 0 0O O 1659
3 Mike Morton ESP EX 17.54 15.04 250 14% 5 0 0 0 0 1504
4 Jim Jones ESP MA 1832 16.32 2.00 11% 4 0 0 O O 13
5 Joe Kelly SSP SSs 19.76 11.76 8.00 40% 16 0 0O O O 1176
6 Mike Morton SSP EX 19.98 1598 4.00 20% 8 0 0 O 0 1598
7 Matthew Babb-reentry ESP SS 2154 13.04 850 39% 17 0 0 O O 1304
8 Thor Finks-reentry SSP UN 2258 1558 7.00 31% 14 0 0 O O 1558
9 Brian Abbott SSP SS 23.09 19.09 4.00 17% 8 0 0 0 O 1909
10 Thor Finks SSP UN 23.15 19.15 400 17% 8 0 0 0 0 1915
11 Mark B Kramer SSP ss 23.70 22.70 1.00 4% 2 0 0 0 0 =227
12 Paul LaFond ESP EX 23.73 19.73 400 17% 8 0 0 0O O 1973
13 Paul Sturdivant CDP MM 23.83 20.83 3.00 13% 6 0 0 0O O 2083
14 Bryan Heverly SSP MM 2430 1880 550 23% 112 0 0 0 O 1880
15 Paul Fletcher SSP MM 2520 22.70 250 10% 5 0 0 0 0 <2270
16 James Renteria SSP Ss 2532 1982 550 22% 112 0 0 0 O 198
17 Allan Barker SSP SS 26.21 2221 4.00 15% 8 0 0 0 0 2221
18 Jeff Roberts SSP MM 26.88 21.38 550 20% 11 0 0 0 O 2138
19 James Renter-reentry SSP SS 27.27 2427 3.00 11% 6 0 0 0O O 227
20 Paul Fletche-reentry SSP MM 27.34 21.84 550 20% 11 0 0 0 0 2184
21 Jim Vanden A-reentry CDP MM 27.67 19.17 8.50 31% 17 0 0 O 0 1917
22 Jeff Salb CDP EX 28.18 23.18 5.00 18% 10 0 0 O O 2318
23 David Mansfield SSP UN 28.22 19.22 9.00 32% 18 0 0 O O 1922
24 James Linsley SSP UN 29.66 26.66 3.00 10% 6 0 0 0 O 2666
25 Matthew Babb ESP SS 29.82 15.32 1450 49% 19 0 0 1 0 1632
26 Donald Bryson SSP MM 30.56 2256 8.00 26% 16 0 0O O O 2256
27 Brent Baker SSP Ss 31.11 26.11 5.00 16% 10 0 0 O O 2611
28 Wilt Baker ESP MM 3159 31.09 0.50 2% 1 0 0 0 0 309
29 Shawn Smalfus ESP UN 3220 23.20 9.00 28% 18 0 0 O O 2320
30 Charles Jago-reentry ESP MM 32,42 30.92 1.50 5% 3 00 0 0 3092
31 Chuck Wilkinson SSP SS 33.67 21.17 1250 37% 15 0 0 1 0 2117
32 Mark Johnson SSP Sss 33.97 3147 2.50 7% 5 00 0 0 3147
(tie) Jeff Hewlett SSP EX 33.97 17.97 16.00 47% 22 0 0 1 o0 1797
34 Dan Baker SSP UN 34.23 23.23 11.00 32% 12 0 1 0 0 2323
35 Tanja Pietrass SSP SS 34.34 17.34 17.00 50% 24 0 0 1 0 1734
36 Clay Purvis SSP UN 34.87 2537 950 27% 19 0 0 0O 0 2537
37 Jason Jordan SSP UN 35.67 26.67 9.00 25% 8 0 1 0 0 2667
38 Jeff Koke-reentry ESP SS 36.02 1852 17.50 49% 25 0 0 1 0 1852
39 Laura Darsch SSP MM 36.71 25.21 1150 31% 17 1 0 0 0 2521
40 Lou Correa SSP SS 36.76 29.76 7.00 19% 14 0 0 O O 2976
41 Dan Baker-reentry SSP UN 37.17 19.67 1750 47% 25 0 0 1 0 1967
42 Jeff Johnston CDP UN 37.20 30.20 7.00 19% 14 0 0 O O 3020
43 Jim Darsch SSP MM 37.21 31.21 6.00 16% 6 1 0 0 0 3121
44 Winston Johnston CDP UN 37.34 31.84 550 15% 11 0 0 0 0 3184
45 Brian Kraus SSP SSs 38.28 35.78 2.50 7% 5 0 0 0 0 378
46 Charles Jagow ESP MM 40.10 3460 550 14% 11 0 0 0 0 3460
47 Joe Kelly CDP MM 40.30 14.80 25.50 63% 41 0 0 1 0 1480
48 David Swain SSP MM 42,63 32.13 10.50 25% 2. 0 0 0 0 3213
49 Jeff Koke ESP SS 4265 17.65 25.00 59% 30 0 0 2 0 1765
50 Willie Barnes ESP UN 4291 3291 10.00 23% 14 1 0 0 0 329
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NCRR IDPA Match

e
These are not official results. March 21 2012

IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details

ranked by Division/Classification.

Stage 2 Total  Penalty % Target
. Stage Raw Penallg 0 Points )
Place _ Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Stage Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
51 Bobby Roper SSP MM 46.49 33.49 13.00 28% 26 0 0 0O O 3349
52 Marvin Eley, Jr SSP MM 4758 31.08 16.50 35% 27 1 0 0 0 3108
53 Michael Pelzel CDP NV 4791 2391 24.00 50% 38 0 0 1 0 2391
54 Jim Vanden Akker CDP MM 5353 26.53 27.00 50% 34 0 O 2 0 2653
55 Chris Despenas ESP UN 5811 32.11 26.00 45% 42 0 0 1 0 321
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NCRR IDPA Match

These are not official results. March 2’ 2012
IDPA does not recognize results not Stage Details
ranked by Division/Classification.
Stage 3 Total  Penalty % Target
. Stage Raw Penallg 0 Points )
Place _ Name Div Class Score Time Seconds Stage Score Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1
1 Ryan Johnson ESP EX 12.58 9.58 3.00 24% 0 0 9.58
2 Jim Jones ESP MA 13.03 1053 250 19% 1053
3 Joe Kelly SSP SS 1549 1399 150 10% 13.99
4 Paul LaFond ESP EX 15.64 15.14 0.50 3% 15.14
5 Mike Morton ESP EX 15.67 15.17 0.50 3% 15.17
6 Matthew Babb ESP SS 1640 1340 3.00 18% 13.40
7 Thor Finks SSP UN 17.24 17.24 0.00 0% 17.24
8 Jason Jordan SSP UN 17.42 1592 1.50 9% 15.92
9 Mike Morton SSP EX 17.68 17.18 0.50 3% 17.18
10 James Renter-reentry SSP ss 17.85 17.85 0.00 0% 17.85
11 Brian Abbott SSP Ss 18.24 1524 3.00 16% 15.24

(tie) Thor Finks-reentry SSP UN 18.24 1424 4.00 22%
13 Jim Vanden A-reentry CDP MM 18.62 17.12 1.50 8%

14.24
17.12

14 Mark B Kramer SSP SS 19.27 18.77 0.50 3% 18.77
15 Jeff Johnston CDP UN 19.67 19.67 0.00 0% 19.67
(tie) Allan Barker SSP ss 19.67 19.67 0.00 0% 19.67
17 Willie Barnes ESP UN 20.08 19.58 0.50 2% 19.58
18 Paul Fletcher SSP MM 20.35 19.35 1.00 5% 19.35
19 Jeff Hewlett SSP EX 20.42 18.42 2.00 10% 18.42
20 Jeff Salb CDP EX 20.55 19.55 1.00 5% 19.55
21 Jeff Roberts SSP MM 20.60 19.60 1.00 5% 19.60
22 Brian Kraus SSP SS 20.94 20.94 0.00 0% 20.94
23 Dan Baker-reentry SSP UN 21.13 19.63 1.50 7% 19.63
24 Steve Myers SSP MA 21.15 19.65 1.50 7% 19.65
25 Joe Kelly CDP MM 2146 17.46 4.00 19% 17.46
26 Brent Baker SSP SS 2192 21.92 0.00 0% 21.92
27 Paul Sturdivant CDP MM 2235 20.85 1.50 7% 20.85
28 Tanja Pietrass SSP ss 2247 2147 1.00 4% 21.47
29 Matthew Babb-reentry ESP  SS 22.84 21.34 1.50 7% 21.34
30 Clay Purvis SSP UN 22.89 2289 0.00 0% 22.89
31 Chuck Wilkinson SSP SS 2296 21.46 1.50 7% 21.46
32 James Renteria SSP SS 23.64 2214 1.50 6% 22.14

21.88
20.82

33 Winston Johnston CDP UN 2438 2188 250 10%
34 Jeff Koke-reentry ESP SS 24.82 20.82 4.00 16%
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35 Lou Correa SSP SS 25.36 20.86 450 18% 20.86
36 Wilt Baker ESP MM 26.61 26.11 0.50 2% 26.11
37 Chris Despenas ESP UN 2875 27.25 1.50 5% 27.25
38 David Mansfield SSP UN 30.91 3041 0.50 2% 30.41
39 Charles Jagow ESP MM 30.98 30.98 0.00 0% 30.98
40 Jeff Koke ESP SS 3143 2993 1.50 5% 29.93
41 Shawn Smalfus ESP UN 31.65 29.15 2.50 8% 29.15
42 Bryan Heverly SSP MM 31.90 30.40 1.50 5% 30.40
43 Charles Jago-reentry ESP MM 3234 32.34 0.00 0% 32.34
44 Jim Vanden Akker CDP MM 33.69 28.19 550 16% 1 28.19
45 Dan Baker SSP UN 34.69 34.19 0.50 1% 34.19
46 Donald Bryson SSP MM 35,53 2953 6.00 17% 1 29.53
47 Paul Fletche-reentry ssP MM 37.19 37.19 0.00 0% 37.19
(tie) James Linsley SSP UN 37.19 36.69 0.50 1% 36.69
49 Jim Darsch SSP MM 37.46 34.46 3.00 8% 34.46
50 Michael Pelzel CDP NV 38.16 34.66 3.50 9% 34.66
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These are not official results.

ranked by Division/Classification.

IDPA does not recognize results not

Stage 3

Place Name
51 Mark Johnson
52 Laura Darsch
53 Bobby Roper
54 Marvin Eley, Jr
55 David Swain

NCRR IDPA Match

Stage

Div Class Score

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

S5
MM
MM
MM
MM

45.16
48.02
57.88
60.00
69.18

March 2, 2012
Stage Details

Raw
Time

22.16
46.52
48.88
58.50
67.68

Printed at 6:22AM on March 9, 2012

Total
Penal

0
Seconlgs Stage Score

23.00
1.50
9.00
1.50
1.50

Penalty % Target
oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1

51%
3%
16%
3%
2%

P

D

16
3
18
3
3
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NORFOLK
COUNTY

22.16
46.52
48.88
58.50
67.68
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These are not official results.

ranked by Division/Classification.

IDPA does not recognize results not

Stage 4

Place Name

Ryan Johnson
Joe Kelly

Jim Jones

Steve Myers
Brent Baker

Thor Finks-reentry
Jeff Koke

Mike Morton

Brian Kraus

10 Allan Barker

11 Jim Vanden A-reentry
12 Jeff Hewlett

13 Jeff Koke-reentry
14 Jason Jordan

15 Jim Vanden Akker
16 Paul Fletche-reentry
17 Matthew Babb-reentry
18 Bryan Heverly

19 James Renter-reentry
20 Lou Correa

21 Jeff Johnston

22 Paul Sturdivant
23 Donald Bryson

24 Joe Kelly

25 James Linsley

26 Jeff Salb

27 Thor Finks

28 Clay Purvis

29 Charles Jagow

30 Brian Abbott

31 David Mansfield
32 Paul Fletcher

33 Mark B Kramer
34 Chris Despenas
35 Willie Barnes

36 Dan Baker-reentry
37 Charles Jago-reentry
38 Chuck Wilkinson
39 Mike Morton

40 Paul LaFond

41 Winston Johnston
42 James Renteria
43 Jeff Roberts

44 Jim Darsch

45 David Swain

46 Marvin Eley, Jr

47 Wilt Baker

48 Tanja Pietrass

49 Michael Pelzel

50 Bobby Roper
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NCRR IDPA Match

Stage

Div Class Score

ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
SSP
CDP
SSP
ESP
SSP
CDP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
CDP
CDP
SSP
CDP
SSP
CDP
SSP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
ESP
SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP
CDP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
ESP
SSP
CDP
SSP

EX
SS
MA
MA
£S5
UN
S5
EX
S5
SS
MM
EX
S5
UN
MM
MM
£S5
MM
S5
SS
UN
MM
MM
MM
UN
EX
UN
UN
MM
SS
UN
MM
S5
UN
UN
UN
MM
SS
EX
EX
UN
SS
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
SS
NV
MM

5.54
6.45
6.79
6.87
6.91
6.97
7.34
7.45
7.46
7.61
7.73
8.04
8.05
8.07
8.16
8.46
8.68
8.76
9.04
9.14
9.18
9.39
9.41
9.64
9.74
9.77
9.80
10.05
10.06
10.08
10.17
10.18
10.28
10.53
10.60
10.67
10.81
10.89
11.00
11.02
11.03
11.26
11.45
11.79
11.81
11.91
12.07
12.38
13.18
14.27

March 2, 2012
Stage Details

Raw
Time

5.54
5.95
6.79
6.37
6.91
6.47
6.84
6.45
7.46
7.11
7.73
6.54
7.55
8.07
7.66
7.96
6.18
7.76
6.54
8.64
9.18
6.89
6.41
6.64
8.24
7.77
6.80
9.05
10.06
7.08
10.17
7.68
7.78
9.03
10.60
9.17
10.31
7.39
7.50
6.02
10.03
7.26
8.95
9.79
11.31
11.41
9.07
6.88
10.68
9.27

Printed at 6:22AM on March 9, 2012

Total
Penal

0
Seconlgs Stage Score

0.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.00
0.50
0.00
1.50
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
2.50
1.00
2.50
0.50
0.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
1.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
0.00
1.50
0.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
1.00
4.00
2.50
2.00
0.50
0.50
3.00
5.50
2.50
5.00

Penalty % Target

0%
8%
0%
7%
0%
7%
%
13%
0%
7%
0%
19%
6%
0%
6%
6%
29%
11%
28%
5%
0%
27%
32%
31%
15%
20%
31%
10%
0%
30%
0%
25%
24%
14%
0%
14%
5%
32%
32%
45%
9%
36%
22%
17%
4%
4%
25%
44%
19%
35%
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171
1.70
191
191
2.13
2.02
2.22
2.28
2.39
2.24
2.35
2.06
251
2.59
245
2.00
1.86
2.34
2.06
2.44
2.87
2.28
2.04
1.78
277
1.96
2.05
3.12
2.82
2.00
3.47
2.25
2.52
271
3.49
3.53
3.80
2.16
2.69
1.66
3.61
2.08
2.64
3.29
3.29
3.04
2.74
2.04
2.81
272

1.70
1.92
2.14
2.06
2.05
2.25
2.12
2.01
2.47
2.45
231
1.93
2.32
2.74
2.34
2.42
1.82
2.26
1.97
2.79
3.11
2.20
2.00
2.35
2.81
2.14
2A55
2.89
3.32
2.23
2.90
2.31
2.48
2.72
3.17
2.28
2.46
2.13
2.20
1.78
2.99
2.30
2.86
2.99
3.89
4.29
2.88
2.17
3.41
2.84

oints
Down PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1 String 2 String 3

2.13
2.33
2.74
2.40
2.73
2.20
2.50
2.16
2.60
2.42
3.07
2.55
2.72
2.74
3.17
3.54
2.50
3.16
251
3.41
3.20
2.41
2.37
2.51
2.66
3.67
2.20
3.04
3.92
2.85
3.80
3.12
2.78
3.60
3.94
3.36
4.05
3.10
2.61
2.58
3.43
2.88
3.45
351
413
4.08
3.45
2.67
4.46
3.71
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These are not official results.

ranked by Division/Classification.

IDPA does not recognize results not

Stage 4

Place Name
51 Mark Johnson
52 Shawn Smalfus
53 Dan Baker
54 Laura Darsch
55 Matthew Babb

NCRR IDPA Match

Stage

Div Class Score

SSP
ESP
SSP
SSP
ESP

SS
UN
UN
MM
SS

14.36
14.54
15.06
18.37
23.36

Key to Abbreviations and Scoring

Stage score - total time (score) for each stage, including all penalties

March 2, 2012
Stage Details

Raw
Time

8.86
10.54
9.06
9.37
16.86

Total
Penal

0
Seconlgs Stage Score

5.50
4.00
6.00
9.00
6.50

Raw time - actual clock time from the string or strings shot

Total penalty seconds -target points down converted to seconds plus other penalties. Add this to your raw time
to get your stage time (score) for this stage.

Penalty % Target

38%
28%
40%
49%
28%

P

D

11
8
6

18
7
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2.53 2.77
2.94 3.26
3.50 2.36
2.34 2.94
12.94 L7

Penalty % of Stage Score - percentage of your score time contributed by inaccuracy and penalties

Target Points down - each target point down adds 1/2 second to your score.
PE (procedural error) - each procedural adds 3 seconds to your score.
HNT (hit on non-threat target) -each non-threat hit adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTN (failure to neutralize) - each failure to neutralize adds 5 seconds to your score.

FTDR (failure to do right) - each failure to do right adds 20 seconds to your score.

Printed at 6:22AM on March 9, 2012

oints
own PE HNT FTN FTDR String 1 String 2 String 3

3.56
4.34
3.20
4.09
2.13
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